
Remarks
Bid Supplement No. 10932564-01
1st extension

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10932564

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF TREASURY - NCR

Title SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ONE (1) ALL-IN-ONE DESKTOP COMPUTER TO THE BUREAU OF
THE TREASURY - NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: PRF 2024-06-0004

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment (Sec.
52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 70,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Vivian Villanueva Ocampo
Supply Officer
3/F Palacio del Gobernador
Intramuros
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines
63-02-5272786

vvocampo@treasury.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 3

Bid Supplements 1

Document Request List 18

Date Published 11/06/2024

Last Updated / Time 19/06/2024 16:54 PM

Closing Date / Time 24/06/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
Location: Bureau of the Treasury - National Capital Region
2nd Floor, Palacio del Gobernador Bldg., Intramuros, Manila

Description: This Project calls for the supply and delivery of one (1) unit of all-in-one desktop computer. The project
aims to provide additional desktop computer to support continuous operations of the Bureau.

ABC: Php 70,000.00

Delivery Period: Within Seven (7) Calendar Days after receipt of Purchase Order.

Quotations, in accordance with the attached Terms of Reference, must be submitted together with the documents
mentioned below, on or before 3:30 PM of June 17, 2024, through email address, vvocampo@treasury.gov.ph.

Mayor's/Business Permit
PHILGEPS Registration Number

The BTr-NCR reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations and to impose additional terms and conditions
it may deem proper.

For questions and/or clarifications, please contact Ms. Vivian V. Ocampo at telephone number 8527-2786.

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Date Created 06/06/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

